Meter, Monitor, Report & Control Power on Network Equipment
wti.com
Switched Rack Mount PDUs
Model MPC-20VS30-1
3 kW @ 125V
Model MPC-20VS32-3
6.4 kW @ 250V
Power Control & Management:

WTI - Western Telematic, Inc.
5 Sterling  •  Irvine  •  California  92618-2517  •  Toll Free  (800) 854-7226  •  Email:  info@wti.com  •  Web:  www.wti.com
© Copyright 2011 Western Telematic, Incorporated
MPCV110624
wti.com
Switched Rack Mount PDUs
Model Number Outlets AC Voltage
50/60 Hz
Power Distribution
(80% Derated) Input Feeds Power Cord
(Lengths & Styles Vary)
Branches
Per Input
Single Power Input
MPC-20VS20-1 (20) NEMA 5-20R 85/125V 1.4/2 kW (1) 20 Amp Detachable* (4) UL 489
MPC-20VS30-1 (20) NEMA 5-20R 85/125V 2.1/3 kW (1) 30 Amp NEMA L5-30P (10ft) (4) UL 489
MPC-20VS20-2 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 3.2/4 kW (1) 20 Amp Detachable* (2) UL 489
MPC-20VS30-2 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 4.8/6 kW (1) 30 Amp NEMA L6-30P (10ft) (2) UL 489
MPC-20VS16-3 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 2.6/3.2 kW (1) 16 Amp Detachable* (4) UL 489
MPC-20VS32-3 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 5.2/6.4 kW (1) 32 Amp IEC 60309 Blue(10ft) (4) UL 489
Dual Power Input
MPC-20VD20-1 (20) NEMA 5-20R 85/125V 2.8/4 kW (2) 20 Amp Detachable* (2) UL 489
MPC-20VD30-1 (20) NEMA 5-20R 85/125V 4.1/6 kW (2) 30 Amp NEMA L5-30P (10ft) (2) UL 489
MPC-20VD20-2 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 6.4/8 kW (2) 20 Amp Detachable* (1) UL 489
MPC-20VD30-2 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 6.4/8 kW (2) 30 Amp NEMA L6-30P (10ft) (1) UL 489
MPC-20VD16-3 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 5.2/6.4 kW (2) 16 Amp Detachable* (2) UL 489
MPC-20VD32-3 (20) IEC 60320 C13 200/250V 10.3/12.8 kW (2) 32 Amp IEC 60309 Blue(10ft) (2) UL 489
*	 Sold Separately
Mounting Vertical Zero U
Dimensions W:  4.5” (11.4 cm)
D:  3.2” (8.1 cm)